Multi Service

DENTAIRE

DISQUE TITANE
SINERGIA DISQUE Ti
Grade 5
PRIX

82.10 €TTC

93.05€TTC

105.85 € TTC

111.30 € TTC

122.30€TTC

127.70 € TTC

156.90 € TTC
90% Ti - 6% Al — 4% V < 0.4%
| Densité | 4.4 g/cm?
1604 — 1660 °C
9.6 10° K*
350
115 GPa
>760 MPa
>8%
Type 4
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